Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies
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Training & Placements/NB/25-26/0109 Date: 21-11-2025

Pre-Placement Talk by Hire3x
(For Registered Students Only)

All registered students for the Hire3x recruitment process are hereby informed that a Pre-
Placement Talk (PPT) has been scheduled as per the details below. You are required to report
at the T&P Test Centre at least 16 minutes before the scheduled time for verification and
seating arrangements.

[] Session Details

Topic: Pre-Placement Talk by Hire3x
Date: 21st November (Friday)

Time: 2:00 PM onwards

Venue: T&P Test Cenire, AB-llI
Mode: Virtual

1 Session Highlights

e Infroduction to Hire3x and its objectives

e Overview of company culture and hiring partners
o Details of current job openings and eligibility

e Explanation of the complete recruitment process
o Career growth prospects and employee benefits
e Interactive Q&A session

The list of registered students is attached with this notification. Attendance is mandatory for all
listed candidates.

71 Important Note
Students are required to carry their headphones/earphones for the session.
All registered and shortlisted candidates are instructed to:

e Report on time at the venue with their College ID card.
e Ensure a formal dress code and maintain discipline throughout the process.
e Follow further instructions as announced by the T&P team during the drive.

For any clarifications, students may contact the Training & Placement Office.

List of Students:
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Id. No.
B191388
B192162
B192269
B200003
B200024
B200026
B200030
B200034
B200039
B200049
B200060
B200080
B200104
B200118
B200122
B200126
B200127
B200130
B200133
B200134
B200149
B200162
B200173
B200231
B200232
B200239
B200244
B200275
B200276
B200294
B200323
B200327
B200329
B200348
200380
B200403
B200435
B200448
B200457
B200487
B200497
B200508
B200514
B200515
B200535
B200543
B200544

Name of the Student

GUNUGUNTLA SAI MOHAN
NAKKA PRATHYUSHA
DHARAVATH RAMSINGH

L KRISHNAVENI

AZMEERA THARUN
MADHARI AKHIL KUMAR
ADDEKARI MANIKANTA
KORRA PRAVEEN

BHATTU KRISHNAVENI
LAVUDYA AMUSHA
BANOTH PAVAN KALYAN
GUGULOTH AKASH
AERPULA MADHU

BHUKYA PAVAN
KETHAVATH SWAPNA
KETHAV ATH SHIRISHA
MYLARAM VAMSI
EMMADISHETTI NITHIN
MALAVATH RAHUL
VANKUDOTHU MAHESH
SAMALA VENKATESH
ALLAM PUNNAM CHANDU
KALVACHERLA ABHILASH
GONELA ABHILASH
BHANDARI SAINATH REDDY
VARANGANTI SATHVIK
SURAMPALLY PAVAN KALYAN
BOORLA RAJU

KATHI SURESH

ESLAVATH SRAVANI
NARRAMLA NIKHIL
KONDABOINA AJAYKUMAR
PATHLAVATH MAHESH
PULABOINA SHIRISHA
DHARAVATH PRASHANTH
THUPAKULA JAY ANTH
DANDA SRIRAM REDDY
BETHI NIKHIL

KANTE BHARATH

INDURI ARAVIND

SIDARLA NAVYA
BHANOTH PRAVEEN
KAMINDLA RAVI CHARAN
PUSHKAR DIVYA
CHANDABOINA ASHWINI
ARELLA PRAVALIKA

Gender

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Branch

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Chemical Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Mechanical Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
8¢9
90
1
92
93
94
95

200557
B200563
B200571

B200577
B200596
B200606
B200617
B200628
200637
B200639
B200650
B200669
200672
B200678
B200688
B200700
B200702
B200713
B200722
B200728
B200737
B200770
B200778
B200796
B200802
B200821

B200831

B200865
B200866
B200874
B200885
B200892
B200923
B200926
B200949
B200954
B200967
B200977
B200991

B201013
B201018
B201028
B201052
B201058
201059
B201068
B201089
B201109

MORTHAD AKSHAY KUMAR
PANDAGA ANUSHA

BANDARI RAMESH

MAMIDI VIJAY SIMHA REDDY
GANJI KRISHNA REDDY
MUPPU KOKILA

B MANJULA

SANTHAPURI NISHANTH

BOYIRI RAKESH

MANGALI BUVANESHWARI
TIRUMALADASU MADHUSUDHAN RAO
LACHANNAGARI VINAYKUMAR
GUMMULA ANIL

KAKINADA GEETHA UMA MAHESWARI
VEMULAPALLY HEMANTH KUMAR
CHENURI RAHUL

PANCHAKOTI SRAVAN KUMAR
CHINTHAPALLI KARTHIK
THATIKRINDHI SRINADH
MALLIKANTI ADITHYA

PENDEM MAHESH

VOLLALA SAIPRAKASH GOUD
MUDAPALLY ARAVIND

KATA ABHINAY KUMAR
CHITEMELA PRILOX MOJESH
VENNA MAMATHA

KASANI POOJITHA

UDUTHA RAJU

KAVATI POOJITHA
BOMMANAVEN|I CHAITHANYA
DOTI VINESH

JAKKULA AJAY KUMAR
MOHAMMAD ALTHAF

MD ZAMEER

MONDEDDULA VAMSHI
KADEM YAKANNA

KARROLLA VAMSHI

JANGILI ABHILASH

KATLA RAMJI

DAMERA NARESH

KALLEM LAVANYA
SHANIGARAM VISHNU

ESTARI RAJU

GADDAM PURUSHOTHAM
PERKA KAVYASRI

MOTAM PRASHANTH
KONDAMADUGU DEEPIKA
PAISA RAJINIKANTH

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
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96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

B201121  ERROLA SHARADHA
B201136 BADAVATH NAGARAJU
B201152  LAKAVATH NITIN

B201161  DHARAVATH SRIHARI
B201168 RAMAVATH RAJENDRA PRASAD
B201171  RAMAVATH SRIKANTH
B201174  MUDAVATH KALYAN
B201180  GUGULOTHU RAMU NAYAK
B201202  PATIL RAJESH SHANKARRAO
B201252  KUTIKANTI SANDEEP

B201262  MUNIGANTI SINDHU PRIYA
B201295 RACHARLA AVINASH VARMA
B201308 = BOMMIDENI DEVISRI PRASAD
B201311  DUNDIGALA SHASHI KUMAR
B201344  BOLLU NAVATHA

B201349  CHIRADI POOJITHA

B201375  THADIKAMALLA ADITHYA
B201403 KODAVATH MOUNIKA
B201420  BANOTHU RAHUL

B201430  MUDAVATH SANTHOSH
B201432  DHEERAVATH THIRUPATHI
B201448  SAMMETA VIJAY KUMAR
B201464  PINNAMSHETTY SIRIVALLI
B201466 S SHASHANK

0201467 THARIGOPPULA MANASA
B201470  KADAM RUPALI

B201479  KORIVI THARUN

B201480  BYAGARI VAMSHI KRISHNA
B201489  SAYYAM SAI KUMAR
B201528 GUGULOTH SUJATHA
B201554  KADLAE ANIKETH

B201556  KOTHAPALLI VINAY KUMAR
B201557  KOTHAPALLI VIJAY KUMAR
B201559 N SHIRISHA

B201579  ENUGANDHULA NILESH
B201586  YENUGU SMITHA

B201587  ALAKUNTLA GOUTHAM
B201603  KOSHIKA MANI

B201615 BHUKYA NAVEEN

B201622 VANGA CHAKRADHAR REDDY

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Mechanical Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering
Electronics & Communications Engineering

Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Electrical & Electronics Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering

All concerned students are instructed to report on time and carry the necessary documents as per
placement guidelines.

Best wishes to all participating candidates!

Training & Placement Office
RGUKT-Basar
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