

# Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies

BASAR, NIRMAL, TELANGANA STATE -504107, INDIA.

⊗ tnp@rgukt.ac.in | 
⊕ www.rgukt.ac.in

Training & Placements/NB/25-26/0109

Date: 21-11-2025

### Pre-Placement Talk by Hire3x

(For Registered Students Only)

All registered students for the Hire3x recruitment process are hereby informed that a Pre-Placement Talk (PPT) has been scheduled as per the details below. You are required to report at the T&P Test Centre at least 16 minutes before the scheduled time for verification and seating arrangements.

□ Session Details

**Topic:** Pre-Placement Talk by *Hire3x* 

Date: 21st November (Friday)

Time: 2:00 PM onwards

Venue: T&P Test Centre, AB-III

Mode: Virtual

#### □ Session Highlights

- Introduction to Hire3x and its objectives
- Overview of company culture and hiring partners
- Details of current job openings and eligibility
- Explanation of the complete recruitment process
- Career growth prospects and employee benefits
- Interactive Q&A session

The **list of registered students is attached** with this notification. Attendance is **mandatory** for all listed candidates.

☐ Important Note

Students are required to carry their headphones/earphones for the session.

All **registered and shortlisted candidates** are instructed to:

- Report on time at the venue with their College ID card.
- Ensure a formal dress code and maintain discipline throughout the process.
- Follow further instructions as announced by the T&P team during the drive.

For any clarifications, students may contact the **Training & Placement Office**.

#### **List of Students:**

SI.No	ld. No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Branch
1	B191388			
2	B192162	GUNUGUNTLA SAI MOHAN	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
3	B192269	NAKKA PRATHYUSHA	Female	Chemical Engineering
4	B200003	DHARAVATH RAMSINGH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
5	B200024	l Krishnaveni	Female	Chemical Engineering
6	B200026	AZMEERA THARUN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
7	B200030	MADHARI AKHIL KUMAR	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
8	B200034	ADDEKARI MANIKANTA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
9	B200039	KORRA PRAVEEN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
10	B200049	BHATTU KRISHNAVENI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
11	B200060	LAVUDYA AMUSHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
12	B200080	BANOTH PAVAN KALYAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
13	B200104	GUGULOTH AKASH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
14	B200118	AERPULA MADHU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
15	B200122	BHUKYA PAVAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
16	B200126	KETHAVATH SWAPNA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
17	B200127	KETHAVATH SHIRISHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
18	B200130	MYLARAM VAMSI	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
19	B200133	EMMADISHETTI NITHIN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
20	B200134	MALAVATH RAHUL	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
21	B200149	VANKUDOTHU MAHESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
22	B200162	SAMALA VENKATESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
23	B200173	ALLAM PUNNAM CHANDU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
24	B200231	KALVACHERLA ABHILASH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
25	B200232	GONELA ABHILASH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
26	B200239	BHANDARI SAINATH REDDY	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
27	B200244	VARANGANTI SATHVIK	Male	Mechanical Engineering
28	B200275	SURAMPALLY PAVAN KALYAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
29	B200276	BOORLA RAJU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
30	B200294	KATHI SURESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
31	B200323	ESLAVATH SRAVANI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
32	B200327	NARRAMLA NIKHIL	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
33	B200329	KONDABOINA AJAYKUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
34	B200368	PATHLAVATH MAHESH	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
35	b200380	PULABOINA SHIRISHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
36	B200403	DHARAVATH PRASHANTH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
37	B200435	THUPAKULA JAYANTH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
38	B200448	DANDA SRIRAM REDDY	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
39	B200457	BETHI NIKHIL	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
40	B200487	KANTE BHARATH	Male	Mechanical Engineering
41	B200497	INDURI ARAVIND	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
42	B200508	SIDARLA NAVYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
43	B200514	BHANOTH PRAVEEN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
44	B200515	KAMINDLA RAVI CHARAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
45	B200535	PUSHKAR DIVYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
46	B200543	CHANDABOINA ASHWINI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
47	B200544	ARELLA PRAVALIKA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering

48	b200557	morthad akshay kumar	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
49	B200563	PANDAGA ANUSHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
50	B200571	BANDARI RAMESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
51	B200577	mamidi Vijay simha reddy	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
52	B200596	GANJI KRISHNA REDDY	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
53	B200606	MUPPU KOKILA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
54	B200617	B MANJULA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
55	B200628	SANTHAPURI NISHANTH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
56	b200637	BOYIRI RAKESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
57	B200639	MANGALI BUVANESHWARI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
58	B200650	TIRUMALADASU MADHUSUDHAN RAO	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
59	B200669	LACHANNAGARI VINAYKUMAR	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
60	b200672	GUMMULA ANIL	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
61	B200678	KAKINADA GEETHA UMA MAHESWARI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
62	B200688	VEMULAPALLY HEMANTH KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
63	B200700	CHENURI RAHUL	Male	Mechanical Engineering
64	B200702	PANCHAKOTI SRAVAN KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
65	B200713	CHINTHAPALLI KARTHIK	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
66	B200722	thatikrindhi srinadh	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
67	B200728	MALLIKANTI ADITHYA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
68	B200737	PENDEM MAHESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
69	B200770	VOLLALA SAIPRAKASH GOUD	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
70	B200778	MUDAPALLY ARAVIND	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
71	B200796	KATA ABHINAY KUMAR	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
72	B200802	CHITEMELA PRILOX MOJESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
73	B200821	VENNA MAMATHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
74	B200831	KASANI POOJITHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
75	B200865	UDUTHA RAJU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
76	B200866	KAVATI POOJITHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
77	B200874	BOMMANAVENI CHAITHANYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
78	B200885	DOTI VINESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
79	B200892	JAKKULA AJAY KUMAR	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
80	B200923	MOHAMMAD ALTHAF	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
81	B200926	MD ZAMEER	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
82	B200949	MONDEDDULA VAMSHI	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
83	B200954	KADEM YAKANNA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
84	B200967	KARROLLA VAMSHI	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
85	B200977	JANGILI ABHILASH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
86	B200991	KATLA RAMJI	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
87	B201013	DAMERA NARESH	Male .	Computer Science & Engineering
88	B201018	KALLEM LAVANYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
89	B201028	SHANIGARAM VISHNU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
90	B201052	ESTARI RAJU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
91	B201058	GADDAM PURUSHOTHAM	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
92	b201059	PERKA KAVYASRI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
93	B201068	MOTAM PRASHANTH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
94	B201089	KONDAMADUGU DEEPIKA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
95	B201109	PAISA RAJINIKANTH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering

96	B201121	ERROLA SHARADHA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
97	B201136	BADAVATH NAGARAJU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
98	B201152	LAKAVATH NITIN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
99	B201161	DHARAVATH SRIHARI	Male	Mechanical Engineering
100	B201168	RAMAVATH RAJENDRA PRASAD	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
101	B201171	RAMAVATH SRIKANTH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
102	B201174	MUDAVATH KALYAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
103	B201180	GUGULOTHU RAMU NAYAK	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
104	B201202	PATIL RAJESH SHANKARRAO	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
105	B201252	KUTIKANTI SANDEEP	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
106	B201262	MUNIGANTI SINDHU PRIYA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
107	B201295	RACHARLA AVINASH VARMA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
108	B201308	BOMMIDENI DEVISRI PRASAD	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
109	B201311	DUNDIGALA SHASHI KUMAR	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
110	B201344	BOLLU NAVATHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
111	B201349	CHIRADI POOJITHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
112	B201375	THADIKAMALLA ADITHYA	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
113	B201403	KODAVATH MOUNIKA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
114	B201420	BANOTHU RAHUL	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
115	B201430	MUDAVATH SANTHOSH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
116	B201432	DHEERAVATH THIRUPATHI	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
117	B201448	SAMMETA VIJAY KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
118	B201464	PINNAMSHETTY SIRIVALLI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
119	B201466	s shashank	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
120	b201467	THARIGOPPULA MANASA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
121	B201470	KADAM RUPALI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
122	B201479	KORIVI THARUN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
123	B201480	BYAGARI VAMSHI KRISHNA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
124	B201489	SAYYAM SAI KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
125	B201528	GUGULOTH SUJATHA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
126	B201554	KADLAE ANIKETH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
127	B201556	KOTHAPALLI VINAY KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
128	B201557	KOTHAPALLI VIJAY KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
129	B201559	N SHIRISHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
130	B201579	ENUGANDHULA NILESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
131	B201586	YENUGU SMITHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
132	B201587	ALAKUNTLA GOUTHAM	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
133	B201603	KOSHIKA MANI	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
134	B201615	BHUKYA NAVEEN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
135	B201622	VANGA CHAKRADHAR REDDY	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering

All concerned students are instructed to report on time and carry the necessary documents as per placement guidelines.

## Best wishes to all participating candidates!

- Training & Placement Office RGUKT-Basar